- SOUTHERN .
.’/ METROPOLITAN Sorrento Community Cemetery

CEMETERIES TRUST Fees List (1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025]

Honouring and celebrating life

Graves
Size Selection Fee Location Total
Lawn and monumental graves
Without foundations Single row 2.44x1.22m $415° $9,595 $10,010°
Burial/interment Refer to the SMCT Standard Fees
Other burial/ Price

interment services ) ) ]
Ledger removal and replacement for burial or interment/removal of cremated remains

Additional fees may apply if removal requires an external mason $1,690
Removal of concrete/quartz top $405°
Grave preparation - extra length or width $385°
Coffin/casket exceeds 2,200mm length and/or 720mm width

Plaque and granite
Installation of an externally supplied plaque and/or granite $325°

Cremation Memorials

Size (inmm)  Location Memorialisation Total

Cremation memorial type

Casuarina memorial wall A Single wall niche

Holds full amount of cremated remains $2755 $355 $3.110

Section 1 and 3 - niche pair
Two (2) single niches sold as a pair; $5,510 $710° $6,220°
Holds full amount of cremated remains

Cenotaph wall Token wall

Does not hold cremated remains 138 %98 $805 $245 $1,050

Moonah memorial garden  Single shrub position

Standard plague on granite desk 149 x 1M $2.115 $575° $2,690°
Includes up to five (5) lines of inscription

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (inmm)  Location

Memorialisation Total

Lawn memorial position

Accommodates up to four (4) cremated remains

(Memorialisation and foundations are not included; $9,595 — $9,595
these will need to be arranged by a stonemason)
Garden seat $6,050
Other cremation memorial
services
Interment of cremated remains $530°
Plaque and granite
Casuarina memorial wall Standard plaque .
Includes up to seven (7) lines of inscription 175 X175 $355
Moonah memorial garden  Standard plague on granite desk 149 x 111 $630°
Includes up to five (5) lines of inscription
Emblem A variety of options available $150°
Inscription Additional inscription (per line) $95°
Sorrento Community Cemetery ‘ - SORRENTO
COMMUNITY CEMETERY
78 Normanby Road 1300 466 904 ) o
Sorrento, Victoria 3943 scc.enquiries@smct.org.au smct.org.au Honouring and celebrating life

Digital version 2

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



